1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
Introduction
Specifications
TN-5308 Series
EN 50155 8-port unmanaged Ethernet switches
The ToughNet TN-5308 series M12 unmanaged Ethernet switches
are designed for industrial applications in harsh environments. The

2
Industry-specific Ethernet Switches
Ordering Information
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Jun. 10, 2014. Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
TN-5308-LV Series
TN-5308-MV Series
Side View
Side View
Front View
Front View
Top & Bottom Views
Top & Bottom Views
DIN-Rail Mounting Kit Side View
(including DIN-Rail)
Side View
(including DIN-Rail)
DIN-Rail Mounting Kit
Available Models Power Interface Power Supply
Standard Temperature
(-25 to 60°C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
10/100BaseT(X),
M12 connector
LV MV
12/24/36/48 VDC
(8.4 to 60 V)
72/96/110 VDC
 (50.4 to 137.5 V)
TN-5308-LV TN-5308-LV-T 8 1 –
TN-5308-MV TN-5308-MV-T 8 – 1
Note: Conformal coating is available on request.
Package Checklist
• TN-5308 switch
• Panel mounting kit
• Documentation and software CD
• Hardware installation guide
• Warranty card